Fee Structure for the B.Ed. Programme (Ist Year)

[For Academic Session 2017- 18]

University of Delhi Pass OutsPass out from Other Universities

[A] College Dues

RN N

9.
10.
11.

Admission Fee

Tuition Fee

House Exam Fee

Identity Card Fee

Library and Reading Room Fee
Garden Fee

Work Experience Fee
Magazine Fee

College sport Fee

Computer Fee

Water and Electricity Charges

[B] University Dues

NN =

Cultural Council
Enrolment Fee

Athletic Fee

W.U.S. Health Centre
D.U. Development Fund
N.SS.

Sport Fee

[C] Students Fund

PN PN

Co-Curricular Activities
Students Facilities

College Development Fund
Student’s Aid

Medical

Sexual Harassment Committee
Library Security (Refundable)
College Annual Photograph

Total Fee (A+B+C)

10
180
300
200
800
300
300
350
300
800

300
3840

50
10
120
600
20
50
855

900
700
500
100
100
15
1000
300
3615

Rs. 8310/-

10
180
300
200
800
300
300
350
300
800
300
3840

150
10
120
600
20
50
955

900
700
500
100
100
15
1000
300
3615

Rs. 8410/-

The object of education is to prepare the young to educate themselves throughout their lives.
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Robert M Hutchins



Fee Structure for the B.Ed. Programme (II"dYear)
[Academic Session 2017 - 18]

[A] College Dues

1. Admission Fee 10
2. Tuition Fee 180
3. House Exam Fee 300
4. Identity Card Fee 200
5. Library and Reading Room Fee 800
6. Garden Fee 300
7. Work Experience Fee 300
8. Magazine Fee 350
9. College sport Fee 300
10. Computer Fee 800
11. Water and Electricity Charges 300

3840

[B] University Dues

1. Cultural Council 5

2. Athletic Fee 10

3. W.U.S. Health Centre 120

4. D.U. Development Fund 600

5. N.SS. 20

6. Sport Fee 50
805

[C] Students Fund

1. Co-Curricular Activities 900
2. Students Facilities 700
3. College Development Fund 500
4. Student’s Aid 100
5. Medical 100
6. Sexual Harassment Committee 15
7. College Annual Photograph 300
2615
Total Fee (A+B+C) 7260

Educating the mind without educating the heart is no education at all.

- Aristotle
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