Fee Structure for the B.Ed. Programme (Ist Year) [For Academic Session 2017- 18]

University of Delhi Pass OutsPass out from Other Universities

[A] College Dues						
1.	Admission Fee	10	10			
2.	Tuition Fee	180	180			
3.	House Exam Fee	300	300			
4.	Identity Card Fee	200	200			
5.	Library and Reading Room Fee	800	800			
6.	Garden Fee	300	300			
7.	Work Experience Fee	300	300			
8.	Magazine Fee	350	350			
9.	College sport Fee	300	300			
10.	Computer Fee	800	800			
11.	Water and Electricity Charges	300	300			
		3840	3840			
[B] <u>U</u>	niversity Dues					
1.	Cultural Council	5	5			
2.	Enrolment Fee	50	150			
3.	Athletic Fee	10	10			
4.	W.U.S. Health Centre	120	120			
5.	D.U. Development Fund	600	600			
6.	N.S.S.	20	20			
7.	Sport Fee	50	50			
		855	955			
[C] Students Fund						
1.	Co-Curricular Activities	900	900			
2.	Students Facilities	700	700			
3.	College Development Fund	500	500			
4.	Student's Aid	100	100			
5.	Medical	100	100			
6.	Sexual Harassment Committee	15	15			
7.	Library Security (Refundable)	1000	1000			
8.	College Annual Photograph	300	300			
		3615	3615			
	Total Fee (A+B+C)	Rs. 8310/-	Rs. 8410/-			

The object of education is to prepare the young to educate themselves throughout their lives.

Robert M Hutchins

<u>Fee Structure for the B.Ed. Programme (IIndYear)</u> [Academic Session 2017 - 18]

[A] College Dues

1.	Admission Fee	10
2.	Tuition Fee	180
3.	House Exam Fee	300
4.	Identity Card Fee	200
5.	Library and Reading Room Fee	800
6.	Garden Fee	300
7.	Work Experience Fee	300
8.	Magazine Fee	350
9.	College sport Fee	300
10.	Computer Fee	800
11.	Water and Electricity Charges	300
		3840

[B] <u>University Dues</u>

1.	Cultural Council	5
2.	Athletic Fee	10
3.	W.U.S. Health Centre	120
4.	D.U. Development Fund	600
5.	N.S.S.	20
6.	Sport Fee	50
	-	805

[C] Students Fund

1.	Co-Curricular Activities	900
2.	Students Facilities	700
3.	College Development Fund	500
4.	Student's Aid	100
5.	Medical	100
6.	Sexual Harassment Committee	15
7.	College Annual Photograph	300
		2615

Total Fee (A+B+C) 7260

Educating the mind without educating the heart is no education at all.

- Aristotle